
ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
640 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Miguel da Silva Castro 45 1
581 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Carolina Vilela Carvalho Araujo 40 2
601 Edifacoop Sofia Fernandes Araújo Lobo 39 3
636 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Ferreira Ribeiro 35 4
663 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Francisca Torrão Fecha Ribas de Almeida 35 4
580 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Vitória Maria Silva Cunha 34,5 6
652 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Constança Contreras Leão Afonso 33,5 7
635 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Maria Mendes Marques 33 8
582 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Madalena Miranda Barroso de Albuquerque Coutinho 26,5 9
650 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Camila Afonso Contreras Leão 18,5 10
643 Edifacoop Beatriz Neiva da Silva Faria 15 11
648 Edifacoop Valentina Fernandes Pereira 14 12

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
640 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Miguel da Silva Castro 143,5 1
601 Edifacoop Sofia Fernandes Araújo Lobo 126 2
652 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Constança Contreras Leão Afonso 108 3
636 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Ferreira Ribeiro 102 4
580 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Vitória Maria Silva Cunha 96,5 5
663 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Francisca Torrão Fecha Ribas de Almeida 95,5 6
581 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Carolina Vilela Carvalho Araujo 88,5 7
635 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Maria Mendes Marques 83 8
582 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Madalena Miranda Barroso de Albuquerque Coutinho 82,5 9
650 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Camila Afonso Contreras Leão 62 10
648 Edifacoop Valentina Fernandes Pereira 39 11
643 Edifacoop Beatriz Neiva da Silva Faria 28,5 12

RESULTADOS INVIDUAL - FEM

MINIS - 30 SEGUNDOS 

MINIS - 2 MINUTOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
495 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Margarida Dias Novais 64 1
494 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Rita Ribeiro Lages Matias 63,5 2
175 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Margarida Matos Freitas Ribeiro Santos 62 3
543 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Teresa Miguel da Silva Gomes Cruz Nogueira 62 3
484 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Camila Miguel Maia Carvalho 61 5
489 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Faria Coutinho 57 6
536 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Iris Marisa Estevão Rodrigues 57 6
585 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Eva Gonçalves Bessa Peixoto 56 8
540 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Margarida Lourenço Barros 55,5 9
616 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês Pereira Novais 46 10
578 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Mariana Silva Guimarães 45,5 11
524 Edifacoop Beatriz Esteves Ribeiro 45 12
570 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Victoria Khomenko 43 13
634 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Branca Rodrigues Lamego 41 14
576 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Cunha Pereira 40 15
644 Edifacoop Carolina Ferreira Fernandes 40 15
664 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês Fernandes Reis 38,5 17
547 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Antunes Jacob 37,5 18
646 Edifacoop Sofia Dias Pereira 32,5 19
654 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Mariana Luis Santos Fernandes 29,5 20

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
495 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Margarida Dias Novais 222 1
543 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Teresa Miguel da Silva Gomes Cruz Nogueira 216 2
175 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Margarida Matos Freitas Ribeiro Santos 215,5 3
494 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Rita Ribeiro Lages Matias 215,5 3
536 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Iris Marisa Estevão Rodrigues 214,5 5
540 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Margarida Lourenço Barros 189 6
484 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Camila Miguel Maia Carvalho 186 7
585 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Eva Gonçalves Bessa Peixoto 180 8
489 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Faria Coutinho 173,5 9
616 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês Pereira Novais 172,5 10
576 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Cunha Pereira 165 11
570 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Victoria Khomenko 161,5 12
524 Edifacoop Beatriz Esteves Ribeiro 152 13
547 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Antunes Jacob 149 14
578 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Mariana Silva Guimarães 143,5 15
577 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Inês Dias Novais 141,5 16
646 Edifacoop Sofia Dias Pereira 116,5 17
634 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Branca Rodrigues Lamego 112,5 18
644 Edifacoop Carolina Ferreira Fernandes 96 19
664 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês Fernandes Reis 91,5 20
654 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Mariana Luis Santos Fernandes 89,5 21

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
494 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Rita Ribeiro Lages Matias 63 1
543 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Teresa Miguel da Silva Gomes Cruz Nogueira 60,5 2
495 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Margarida Dias Novais 59,5 3
175 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Margarida Matos Freitas Ribeiro Santos 53 4
484 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Camila Miguel Maia Carvalho 53 4
536 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Iris Marisa Estevão Rodrigues 51 6
576 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Cunha Pereira 46 7
570 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Victoria Khomenko 40 8
585 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Eva Gonçalves Bessa Peixoto 39 9
540 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Margarida Lourenço Barros 37,5 10
578 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Mariana Silva Guimarães 28,5 11
616 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês Pereira Novais 26,5 12
524 Edifacoop Beatriz Esteves Ribeiro 25 13
547 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Inês Antunes Jacob 24,5 14
577 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Inês Dias Novais 15 15
646 Edifacoop Sofia Dias Pereira 4 16
644 Edifacoop Carolina Ferreira Fernandes 2 17
489 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Faria Coutinho 0 18

BENJAMINS - MÚLTIPLOS

BENJAMINS - 30 SEGUNDOS

BENJAMINS - 2 MINUTOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
499 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Bárbara da Silva  Alves 77 1
508 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Francisca Vaz 74 2
442 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Marta Marques de Oliveira 62,5 3
482 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Carolina Ferreira e Silva 61 4
596 AcADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Maria Migueis Mendes 59 5
460 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Iara Beatriz Fernandes Correia 55 6
595 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Maia Correia 53,5 7
483 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Margarida Maia Carvalho 48 8
659 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Helena Vilela Sobral 40,5 9
658 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Laura Mizrahi de Biazi 36,5 10
661 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Leonor Costa de Sousa 34,5 11

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
508 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Francisca Vaz 373 1
442 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Marta Marques de Oliveira 318,5 2
499 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Bárbara da Silva  Alves 306 3
482 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Carolina Ferreira e Silva 296,5 4
596 AcADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Maria Migueis Mendes 294,5 5
460 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Iara Beatriz Fernandes Correia 290,5 6
595 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Maia Correia 274,5 7
658 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Laura Mizrahi de Biazi 230,5 8
661 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Leonor Costa de Sousa 221 9
659 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Maria Helena Vilela Sobral 187 10
658 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Laura Mizrahi de Biazi 139 11

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
508 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Francisca Vaz 147 1
499 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Bárbara da Silva  Alves 128 2
442 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Marta Marques de Oliveira 98 3
482 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Carolina Ferreira e Silva 57,5 4
595 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Maia Correia 28 5
483 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Margarida Maia Carvalho 21 6
460 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Iara Beatriz Fernandes Correia 15 7
596 AcADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Maria Migueis Mendes 3 8

INFANTIS - 30 SEGUNDOS

INFANTIS - 3 MINUTOS

INFANTIS - MÚLTIPLOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
91 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo 85 1

471 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Antunes Ferreira 83,5 2
552 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Sabela Maria Silva Nieto 78 3
190 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Leonor Rolo Vieira 75 4
178 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria João Dias Costa 74 5
224 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Daniela Martins Cunha 74 5
207 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria José de Brito Ribeiro 73,5 7
70 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Leonor Gonçalves Lima 73,5 7

269 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Francisca Ferreira Pereira 73 9
542 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Sofia Lopes Milhases Ferreira 73 9
229 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Joana Veloso Rodrigues 72 11
82 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro 69 12

539 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Lourenço Barros 68,5 13
438 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês da Silva Sousa 68 14
434 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Francisca da Cunha Vieira 68 14
234 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Sofia Gomes Carvalho Nunes 68 14
287 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Beatriz Dulcídia Ferreira Alves 67 17
411 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Joana Ribeiro Neiva 65,5 18
481 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Letícia Macedo Neves 64,5 19
537 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Leonor Lopes de Oiveira 63 20
520 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Matilde Martins de Sousa 60 21
534 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Lima dos Santos 59,5 22
223 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Matos Freitas Ribeiro Marques 58,5 23
517 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Sofia Alves Pinheiro 50 24
638 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Francisca Rodrigues Lamego 37 25

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
91 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo 405 1

481 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Letícia Macedo Neves 375 2
207 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria José de Brito Ribeiro 372,5 3
190 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Leonor Rolo Vieira 372 4
471 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Antunes Ferreira 372 4
234 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Sofia Gomes Carvalho Nunes 359 6
552 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Sabela Maria Silva Nieto 353 7
224 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Daniela Martins Cunha 351 8
542 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Sofia Lopes Milhases Ferreira 350 9
70 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Leonor Gonçalves Lima 349,5 10

534 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Lima dos Santos 327 11
438 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Inês da Silva Sousa 325 12
539 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Lourenço Barros 324 13
434 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Ana Francisca da Cunha Vieira 317,5 14
269 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Francisca Ferreira Pereira 317 15
82 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro 304 16

537 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Leonor Lopes de Oiveira 303,5 17
178 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria João Dias Costa 293 18
411 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Joana Ribeiro Neiva 284 10
287 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Beatriz Dulcídia Ferreira Alves 279,5 20
520 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Matilde Martins de Sousa 265,5 21
517 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Sofia Alves Pinheiro 248,5 22
223 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Matos Freitas Ribeiro Marques 239 23
638 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria Francisca Rodrigues Lamego 221 24

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
207 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria José de Brito Ribeiro 90 1
178 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Maria João Dias Costa 26 2
269 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Francisca Ferreira Pereira 21 3
224 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Daniela Martins Cunha 20 4
471 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Antunes Ferreira 19 5
190 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Leonor Rolo Vieira 15,5 6
91 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonor Miguel Sousa Araújo 10 7
82 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro 5 8

234 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Sofia Gomes Carvalho Nunes 2 9
70 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Leonor Gonçalves Lima 1 10

JÚNIORES - MÚLTIPLOS

JÚNIORES - 30 SEGUNDOS

JÚNIORES - 3 MINUTOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
117 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Letícia Batista Sampaio Fonseca 76 1
74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra 64,5 2

594 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Raquel Cristina Oliveira Belo Marques 64 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
117 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Letícia Batista Sampaio Fonseca 395 1
74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra 355,5 2

594 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Raquel Cristina Oliveira Belo Marques 320,5 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
117 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Letícia Batista Sampaio Fonseca 71 1
74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra 0 2

594 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Raquel Cristina Oliveira Belo Marques 0 2

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
18 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Irene Maria Miranda da Silva 79 1

148 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas 72 2
562 CAQ-SPM Margarida Isabel Amaral Vaz de Carvalho 64,5 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
148 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Érica Sofia da Silva Freitas 332,5 1
562 CAQ-SPM Margarida Isabel Amaral Vaz de Carvalho 264 2

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
562 CAQ-SPM Margarida Isabel Amaral Vaz de Carvalho 8 1
18 Clube Rope Skipping das Taipas Irene Maria Miranda da Silva 2 2

SÉNIORES+18     30SEGUNDOS

SÉNIORES-18     30SEGUNDOS

SÉNIORES-18     3MINUTOS

SÉNIORES-18     MÚLTIPLOS

SÉNIORES+18     30SEGUNDOS

SÉNIORES+18    3MINUTOS


